l=l Hamilton

Arena Name: Morgan Firestone Arena
Address: 385 Jerseyville Rd. W., Ancaster, ON
Phone: 905 546 3747

Email: recreation@hamilton.ca

For real time program info:
hamilton.ca/skating

SKATING SCHEDULE - September 9%, 2024 — March 31%, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
. Open Skate
Shinny 55+ Open Skate 55+ Open Skate Open Skate 55+ Famil Open Skate Open Skate
New Side New Side old Side old Side o SIZe New Side Old side
9:00am —11:00am 8:30am —9:30am 1:00pm — 3:00pm 9:00am — 10:00am 2:30pm — 4:30pm 10:30am —12:30pm | 1:00pm —2:45pm
Open Skate Shinny 18+ Shinny 18+
New Side Old Side Old Side

11:00am —12:30pm

11:00am —12:30pm

11:00am —12:00pm

Open Skate 55+
New Side
12:30pm —2:00pm

Open Skate Family
Old Side
2:30pm —3:30pm

Open Skate Family
Old Side
12:00pm —1:00pm

*Friday, Saturday, and Sunday Drop-in Programs will run from October 4%, 2024 — March 30%™, 2025

There is no public programming on statutory holidays. Programs are cancelled on:

e Monday, October 14", 2024 (Thanksgiving)

e Friday, November 8t", 2024 — Sunday, November 10", 2024

e Sunday, November 17, 2024
e Saturday, November 30", 2024

e Friday, December 6™, 2024 & Saturday, December 7t", 2024

e Wednesday, December 25, 2024 (Christmas Day)
e Thursday, December 26", 2024
e Wednesday, January 1%, 2025 (New Year’s Day)
e Sunday, January 12, 2025

e Monday, February 17t", 2025 (Family Day)

e Saturday, March 1%, 2025 & Sunday, March 2", 2025
e Friday, March 28, 2025 & Saturday, March 29t", 2025
e Sunday, March 30, 2025



